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35576 Wetzlar
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Einbautopf fir Dasar 100
Art. Nr.:

Einbautiefe:
Einbaudurchmesser:
Hohe:

Durchmesser:
Gewicht:

Material:

Farbe:

Montageart:
Katalog/Seite:
Hersteller:

233790

50 cm

9cm

50 cm

9cm

0,333 kg

Polypropylen (PP)

grau

Bodeneinbau

BIG WHITE 2020 /S. 727

"SLV

Einbautopf fur die Leuchte DASAR PREMIUM 100.

Link zum Produkt:

https://www.daslicht24.de/Sale/Out-of-Stock/Einbautopf-fuer-Dasar-100.html
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